2
DiversiTech
PART # DESCRIPTION
3030 30”X30”X2” “E” LITE PLASTIC PAD
3636 36”X36”X2” “E” LITE PLASTIC PAD
24363 24”X36”X3” “E” LITE PLASTIC PAD
30303 30”X30”X3” “E” LITE PLASTIC PAD
36363 36”X36”X3” “E” LITE PLASTIC PAD

METAL CONNECTORS
A/C Whips
PART # DESCRIPTION
5202SW 18/2 X 500’ THERMOSTAT WIRE
(SPOOL)
5203SW 18/3 X 500’ THERMOSTAT WIRE
(SPOOL)
5205SW 18/5 X 250’ THERMOSTAT WIRE
(SPOOL)
5206SW 18/6 X 250’ THERMOSTAT WIRE
(SPOOL)
5208SW 18/8 X 250’ THERMOSTAT WIRE
(SPOOL)
Thermostat Wires
PART # DESCRIPTION
WBCA440RR25D05 25+5 MFD 370/440V ROUND DUAL
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR30D03 30+3 MFD 370/440V ROUND DUAL
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR30D05 30+5 MFD 370/440V ROUND DUAL
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR30D07 30+7.5 MFD 370/440V ROUND
DUAL RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR35D03 35+3 MFD 370/440V ROUND DUAL
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR35D05 35+5 MFD 370/440V ROUND DUAL
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR35D07 35+7.5 MFD 370/440V ROUND
DUAL RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR40D05 40+5 MFD 370/440V ROUND DUAL
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR40D07 40+7.5 MFD 370/440V ROUND
DUAL RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR45D05 45+5 MFD 370/440V ROUND DUAL
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR45D07 45+7.5 MFD 370/440V ROUND
DUAL RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR45D10 45+10 MFD 370/440V ROUND
DUAL RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR50D03 50+3 MFD 370/440V ROUND DUAL
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR50D05 50+5 MFD 370/440V ROUND DUAL
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR50D07 50+7.5 MFD 370/440V ROUND
DUAL RUN CAPACITOR
RectorSeal
PART # DESCRIPTION
DUCKTSTRIP250 MINI SPLIT CABLE WIRE 250 FOOT

25934 RED WIRE NUTS/100
3030
HPR-6
STRANDED144250
DUCKTSTRIP250
25931
5205SW
WBCA440RR25D05
3
SPRING PRESEASON | 2024
370/440V Round Dual Capacitors
370/440V Oval Single Capacitors
370/440V Round Single Capacitors
A/C Repair Parts
PART # DESCRIPTION
WBCA440RR55D05 55+5 MFD 370/440V ROUND DUAL
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR55D07 55+7.5 MFD 370/440V ROUND DUAL
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR60D05 60+5 MFD 370/440V ROUND DUAL
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR60D07 60+7.5 MFD 370/440V ROUND DUAL
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR60D10 60+10 MFD 370/440V ROUND DUAL
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR70D05 70+5 MFD 370/440V ROUND DUAL
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR70D07 70+7.5 MFD 370/440V ROUND DUAL
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR70D10 70+10 MFD 370/440V ROUND DUAL
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR80D05 80+5 MFD 370/440V ROUND DUAL
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR80D07 80+7.5 MFD 370/440V ROUND DUAL
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RR80D10 80+10 MFD 370/440V ROUND DUAL
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RV35D05 35+5 MFD 370/440V OVAL DUAL RUN
CAPACITOR
PART # DESCRIPTION
WBCA440RV02S 2 MFD 370/440V OVAL SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RV03S 3 MFD 370/440V OVAL SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RV04S 4 MFD 370/440V OVAL SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RV05S 5 MFD 370/440V OVAL SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RV07S 7.5 MFD 370/440V OVAL SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RV10S 10 MFD 370/440V OVAL SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RV12S 12.5 MFD 370/440V OVAL SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RV15S 15 MFD 370/440V OVAL SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RV20S 20 MFD 370/440V OVAL SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
WBCA440RV25S 25 MFD 370/440V OVAL SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
PART # DESCRIPTION
PRG WBCA440RR07S 7.5 MFD 370/440V ROUND SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
PRG WBCA440RR15S 15 MFD 370/440V ROUND SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
PRG WBCA440RR20S 20 MFD 370/440V ROUND SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
PRG WBCA440RR25S 25 MFD 370/440V ROUND SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
PRG WBCA440RR30S 30 MFD 370/440V ROUND SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
PRG WBCA440RR35S 35 MFD 370/440V ROUND SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
PRG WBCA440RR40S 40 MFD 370/440V ROUND SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
PRG WBCA440RR45S 45 MFD 370/440V ROUND SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
PRG WBCA440RR50S 50 MFD 370/440V ROUND SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
PRG WBCA440RR70S 70 MFD 370/440V ROUND SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
PRG WBCA440RR80S 80 MFD 370/440V ROUND SINGLE
RUN CAPACITOR
Coil Cleaners, Chemicals and Accessories
Chemicals and Sealants
Nu-Calgon

W/ CLIP, ANC11 PADDED CASE
SM380V SM380V SMAN WIRELESS DIGITAL
3 PORT MANIFOLD SET, W/ 2- TC24
TYPE-K PIPE CLAMP THERMOCOUPLE,
ATA1 TYPE K BEAD THERMOCOUPLE
W/ CLIP, ANC11 PADDED CASE
Yellow Jacket
PART # DESCRIPTION
YJ48880 40880 TITIANMAX WIRELESS
DIGITAL 4 PORT MANIFOLD, W/
VACUUM SENSOR, HOSES, 2- TITAN
TEMP CLAMPS, USB-C CHARGE &
DATA CABLE, BACKPACK.
Yellow Jacket
PART # DESCRIPTION
YJ49975 49975 TITAN 4-VALVE MANIFOLD
SET, 3-1/8” GAUGES, W/ 60” HOSE
SET (R32,R454B, R410A)
YJ42036 42036 SERIES 41 2 VALVE MANIFOLD
SET, 3-1/8” GAUGES, W/ 60” HOSE
SET (R32,R454B, R410A)
AprilAire
PART # DESCRIPTION
8022 8022 3-WIRE TO 4-WIRE ADAPTER
A2L Compatible Recovery
Yellow Jacket
PART # DESCRIPTION
YJ95780 95780 TURBORECOVER RECOVERY
MACHINE
A2L Compatible Replacement Gauges
Yellow Jacket
PART # DESCRIPTION
YJ49118 49118 PRESSURE GAUGE 3-1/8”
(BLUE) R32,R454B, R410A
YJ49117 49117 PRESSURE GAUGE 3-1/8” (RED)
R32,R454B, R410A
YJ49118
A2L Compatible Vacuum Pumps
Yellow Jacket